

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTIE**

I.D.: 50625590

---

Data publicarii	12.10.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.051,75 RON - 9.051,75 RON

---

Descriere: ROABA 2\*168.06=336.12 ROABA 2\*142.86=285.72 CABLU 15\*1.68=25.20 PRELUNGITOR 3\*38.65=115.95 PRELUNGITOR 2\*48.74=97.48 GALEATA &MOP 6\*20.17=121.02 ELECTROZI 141\*0.46=64.86 PANZA FLEX 20\*9.24=184.80 SARMA 25\*5.04=126.00 TABLA 1\*126.05=126.05 SACI 800\*0.84=672.00 SMIRGHER 50\*2.52=126.00 VAR 80\*15.97=1277.60 CABLU 100\*4.62=462.00 RIGIPS 5\*20.17=100.85 PLASA 10ml 10\*100.84=1008.40 PLASA 15ml 15\*147.05=2205.75 OSB 6\*36.97=221.82 LAMA DRUJBA 3\*33.61=100.83 LANT DRUJBA 3\*42.02=126.06 ULEI DRUJBA 12\*10.92=131.04 CIMENT 52\*21.85=1136.20

---